
Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 79 Ferretti Francesco M Atl. Castelnovo Monti 1990 AM 00:22:33
2 2 36 Pedroni Andrea M Sintofarm 1989 AM 00:22:48
3 3 75 Stanzani Niki M Atl. Gabbi 1972 CM 00:22:54
4 4 81 Rizzello Rocco M Atl. Fratellanza 1970 CM 00:23:05
5 5 30 Guidetti Luigi M Calcestruzzi Corradini 1975 BM 00:23:11
6 6 13 Gelosini Claudio M Jogging team Paterlini 1960 DM 00:23:15
7 7 78 Reverberi GianMatteo M Reggio Events 1975 BM 00:23:34
8 8 28 Cornali Yuri M Atl. Scandiano 1970 CM 00:23:52
9 9 37 Rinaldi Lorenzo M Sintofarm 1982 BM 00:23:58

10 10 55 Rocchi Daniele M Self Atletica 1974 BM 00:24:03
12 11 76 Recchiuti Franco M Pod. Bismantova 1963 CM 00:24:12
13 12 46 Mattioli Andrea M Atl. Scandiano 1985 AM 00:24:14
14 13 43 Fantuzzi Luca M Pod. Biasola 1971 CM 00:24:19
15 14 18 Menozzi Danilo M Road Runners Poviglio 1970 CM 00:24:37
17 15 61 Baschieri Giuliano M Corradini 1965 CM 00:24:54
18 16 45 Forconi Stefano M Atl. Scandiano 1970 CM 00:24:58
20 17 38 Gallinari Luca M Pol. Arceto 1991 AM 00:25:16
21 18 52 Cavallaro Giovanbattista M Uisp Re 1977 BM 00:25:16
23 19 62 Messori Marcello M La Fratellanza 1976 BM 00:25:20
25 20 40 Pierli Romano M La Fratellanza 1951 EM 00:25:42
26 21 69 Coscelli Luca M Self Atletica 1993 AM 00:26:05
27 22 21 Attardo Pierluigi M Pod. Biasola 1960 DM 00:26:11
28 23 32 Morelli Villiam M Sintofarm 1960 DM 00:26:13
29 24 48 Benatti Bruno M Sintofarm 1961 DM 00:26:19
30 25 27 Mechetti Giovanni M Pod. Biasola 1971 CM 00:26:32
31 26 65 Dimitric Goran M Atl. Scandiano 1969 CM 00:26:43
32 27 51 Vezzani Davide M Pod. Correggio 1970 CM 00:26:44
33 28 39 Sacchetti Simone M Pol. Arceto 1992 AM 00:26:59
34 29 42 Angelillo Vincenzo M Pod. Biasola 1964 CM 00:27:04
35 30 74 Casubolo Giovanni M Le colline 1976 BM 00:27:08
36 31 71 Bomparola Saverio M Iotti e Corradini 1965 CM 00:27:19
37 32 17 Villani Cristian M Road Runners Poviglio 1978 BM 00:27:23
38 33 20 Gareri Nicolas M Road Runners Poviglio 1983 AM 00:27:29
39 34 10 Reggiani Michele M PR 396 1952 EM 00:27:35
40 35 72 Guaiumi Giuliano M Iotti e Corradini 1967 CM 00:27:39
41 36 68 Modernelli Daniele M Atl. Casone Noceto 1957 DM 00:27:45
42 37 80 Spitali Andrea M Pod. Bismantova 1968 CM 00:27:54
43 38 59 Incerti Vezzani Luca M BPER 1964 CM 00:28:11
45 39 73 Baghi Clavio M Lombardini 1961 DM 00:28:14
46 40 31 Beltrami Silvano M Le colline 1951 EM 00:28:31
47 41 84 Bertocchi Michelangelo M Beriv Multisport 1988 AM 00:28:36
48 42 77 Aguzzoli Luciano M Atl. Scandiano 1958 DM 00:28:37
49 43 16 Corradi Germano M Road Runners Poviglio 1960 DM 00:28:39
50 44 26 Tondelli Massimo M Pod. Biasola 1962 DM 00:28:40
51 45 14 Bertelli Filippo M Road Runners Poviglio 1969 CM 00:28:44
52 46 50 Grancia Tommaso M Pod. Correggio 1953 DM 00:28:49
53 47 49 Veneroni Carlo M Pod. Cavriago 1974 BM 00:28:57
54 48 64 Fornaciari Michele M Uisp Re 1976 BM 00:28:59
55 49 22 Esposito Antonio M Pod. Biasola 1961 DM 00:29:01
57 50 70 Cantarelli Massimiliano M Uisp Re 1980 BM 00:29:22
58 51 47 Martini Alessandro M Avis Montecchio 1958 DM 00:29:47
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59 52 24 Montanari Enrico M Pod. Biasola 1967 CM 00:29:58
60 53 19 Garano Luigi M Road Runners Poviglio 1974 BM 00:30:00
63 54 82 Sutera Alberto M Pol. Arceto 1956 DM 00:30:16
64 55 29 Locatelli Andrea M Uisp Re 1970 CM 00:31:09
65 56 15 Bernardi Marco M Road Runners Poviglio 1971 CM 00:31:12
66 57 11 Salardini Luca M Sintofarm 1972 CM 00:31:23
67 58 25 Montanari Paolo M Pod. Biasola 1961 DM 00:31:29
68 59 56 Ferretti Realino M Montanari e Gruzza 1945 EM 00:31:52
69 60 63 Veronese Moreno M Uisp Re 1975 BM 00:31:54
74 61 33 Santini Luca M Zuccagialla 1987 AM 00:32:38
75 62 35 Caprari Moreno M Atl. Scandiano 1965 CM 00:32:44
77 63 53 Pellini Luca M Circolo Ravone 1972 CM 00:32:51
79 64 44 Cocconcelli Claudio M A.s.d.Il torrazzo 1959 DM 00:33:07
80 65 66 Leonardi William M Sport Club Lombardini 1958 DM 00:33:33
81 66 67 Siciliano Saverio M Pod. Biasola 1964 CM 00:34:06
83 67 57 Marmiroli Ettore M Atl. Traversetolo 1948 EM 00:34:28
84 68 58 Fantini Ideo M Atl. Castelnovo Monti 1949 EM 00:34:29
85 69 85 Bertocchi Ivan M Beriv Multisport 1958 DM 00:34:45
89 70 54 Fracassi Ettore M Circolo Ravone 1959 DM 00:37:44
90 71 34 Giorgini Giorgio M Uisp Re 1948 EM 00:38:59
91 72 60 Del Pogetto Gabriele M Uisp Re 1969 CM 00:41:21

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 79 Ferretti Francesco M Atl. Castelnovo Monti 1990 AM 00:22:33
2 2 36 Pedroni Andrea M Sintofarm 1989 AM 00:22:54
3 12 46 Mattioli Andrea M Atl. Scandiano 1985 AM 00:24:14
4 17 38 Gallinari Luca M Pol. Arceto 1991 AM 00:25:16
5 21 69 Coscelli Luca M Self Atletica 1993 AM 00:26:05
6 28 39 Sacchetti Simone M Pol. Arceto 1992 AM 00:26:59
7 33 20 Gareri Nicolas M Road Runners Poviglio 1983 AM 00:27:29
8 41 84 Bertocchi Michelangelo M Beriv Multisport 1988 AM 00:28:36
9 61 33 Santini Luca M Zuccagialla 1987 AM 00:32:38

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 5 30 Guidetti Luigi M Calcestruzzi Corradini 1975 BM 00:23:13
2 7 78 Reverberi GianMatteo M Reggio Events 1975 BM 00:23:34
3 9 37 Rinaldi Lorenzo M Sintofarm 1982 BM 00:23:58
4 10 55 Rocchi Daniele M Self Atletica 1974 BM 00:24:03
5 18 52 Cavallaro Giovanbattista M Uisp Re 1977 BM 00:25:16
6 19 62 Messori Marcello M La Fratellanza 1976 BM 00:25:20
7 30 74 Casubolo Giovanni M Le colline 1976 BM 00:27:08
8 32 17 Villani Cristian M Road Runners Poviglio 1978 BM 00:27:23
9 47 49 Veneroni Carlo M Pod. Cavriago 1974 BM 00:28:57

10 48 64 Fornaciari Michele M Uisp Re 1976 BM 00:28:59
11 50 70 Cantarelli Massimiliano M Uisp Re 1980 BM 00:29:22
12 53 19 Garano Luigi M Road Runners Poviglio 1974 BM 00:30:00
13 60 63 Veronese Moreno M Uisp Re 1975 BM 00:31:54

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 3 75 Stanzani Niki M Atl. Gabbi 1972 CM 00:23:05
2 4 81 Rizzello Rocco M Atl. Fratellanza 1970 CM 00:23:11
3 8 28 Cornali Yuri M Atl. Scandiano 1970 CM 00:23:52

Categoria AM  -  1983 - 1996

Categoria BM  -  1973 - 1982

Categoria CM  -  1963 - 1972



4 11 76 Recchiuti Franco M Pod. Bismantova 1963 CM 00:24:12
5 13 43 Fantuzzi Luca M Pod. Biasola 1971 CM 00:24:19
6 14 18 Menozzi Danilo M Road Runners Poviglio 1970 CM 00:24:37
7 15 61 Baschieri Giuliano M Corradini 1965 CM 00:24:54
8 16 45 Forconi Stefano M Atl. Scandiano 1970 CM 00:24:58
9 25 27 Mechetti Giovanni M Pod. Biasola 1971 CM 00:26:32

10 26 65 Dimitric Goran M Atl. Scandiano 1969 CM 00:26:43
11 27 51 Vezzani Davide M Pod. Correggio 1970 CM 00:26:44
12 29 42 Angelillo Vincenzo M Pod. Biasola 1964 CM 00:27:04
13 31 71 Bomparola Saverio M Iotti e Corradini 1965 CM 00:27:19
14 35 72 Guaiumi Giuliano M Iotti e Corradini 1967 CM 00:27:39
15 37 80 Spitali Andrea M Pod. Bismantova 1968 CM 00:27:54
16 38 59 Incerti Vezzani Luca M BPER 1964 CM 00:28:11
17 45 14 Bertelli Filippo M Road Runners Poviglio 1969 CM 00:28:44
18 52 24 Montanari Enrico M Pod. Biasola 1967 CM 00:29:58
19 55 29 Locatelli Andrea M Uisp Re 1970 CM 00:31:09
20 56 15 Bernardi Marco M Road Runners Poviglio 1971 CM 00:31:12
21 57 11 Salardini Luca M Sintofarm 1972 CM 00:31:23
22 62 35 Caprari Moreno M Atl. Scandiano 1965 CM 00:32:44
23 63 53 Pellini Luca M Circolo Ravone 1972 CM 00:32:51
24 66 67 Siciliano Saverio M Pod. Biasola 1964 CM 00:34:06
25 72 60 Del Pogetto Gabriele M Uisp Re 1969 CM 00:41:21

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 6 13 Gelosini Claudio M Jogging team Paterlini 1960 DM 00:23:15
2 22 21 Attardo Pierluigi M Pod. Biasola 1960 DM 00:26:11
3 23 32 Morelli Villiam M Sintofarm 1960 DM 00:26:13
4 24 48 Benatti Bruno M Sintofarm 1961 DM 00:26:19
5 36 68 Modernelli Daniele M Atl. Casone Noceto 1957 DM 00:27:45
6 39 73 Baghi Clavio M Lombardini 1961 DM 00:28:14
7 42 77 Aguzzoli Luciano M Atl. Scandiano 1958 DM 00:28:37
8 43 16 Corradi Germano M Road Runners Poviglio 1960 DM 00:28:39
9 44 26 Tondelli Massimo M Pod. Biasola 1962 DM 00:28:40

10 46 50 Grancia Tommaso M Pod. Correggio 1953 DM 00:28:49
11 49 22 Esposito Antonio M Pod. Biasola 1961 DM 00:29:01
12 51 47 Martini Alessandro M Avis Montecchio 1958 DM 00:29:47
13 54 82 Sutera Alberto M Pol. Arceto 1956 DM 00:30:16
14 58 25 Montanari Paolo M Pod. Biasola 1961 DM 00:31:29
15 64 44 Cocconcelli Claudio M A.s.d.Il torrazzo 1959 DM 00:33:07
16 65 66 Leonardi William M Sport Club Lombardini 1958 DM 00:33:33
17 69 85 Bertocchi Ivan M Beriv Multisport 1958 DM 00:34:45
18 70 54 Fracassi Ettore M Circolo Ravone 1959 DM 00:37:44

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 20 40 Pierli Romano M La Fratellanza 1951 EM 00:25:42
2 34 10 Reggiani Michele M PR 396 1952 EM 00:27:35
3 40 31 Beltrami Silvano M Le colline 1951 EM 00:28:31
4 59 56 Ferretti Realino M Montanari e Gruzza 1945 EM 00:31:52
5 67 57 Marmiroli Ettore M Atl. Traversetolo 1948 EM 00:34:28
6 68 58 Fantini Ideo M Atl. Castelnovo Monti 1949 EM 00:34:29
7 71 34 Giorgini Giorgio M Uisp Re 1948 EM 00:38:59

Categoria DM  -  1953 - 1962

Categoria EM  -  1952 e precedenti



Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
11 1 419 Paterlini Daniela F Corradini 1973 BF 00:24:05
16 2 412 Morlini Isabella F Atl. Scandiano 1971 BF 00:24:37
19 3 404 Alfieri Rosa F Pod. Correggio 1970 BF 00:25:14
22 4 409 Cocchi Francesca F Calcestruzzi Corradini 1993 AF 00:25:18
24 5 416 Martinelli Sarah F Quadrifoglio 1981 AF 00:25:40
44 6 403 Benatti Antonella F Sintofarm 1968 BF 00:28:13
56 7 418 Gualandri Valeria F San Donnino 1979 AF 00:29:04
61 8 423 Boschini Chiara F Atletica 85 Faenza 1955 CF 00:30:00
62 9 420 Richetti Maria Eugenia F Calcestruzzi Corradini 1958 CF 00:30:16
70 10 410 Di Pasquale Nicoletta F Mds Panaria Group 1981 AF 00:31:59
71 11 422 Predieri MariaLuisa F AVIS Suzzara 1964 BF 00:31:59
72 12 421 Favali Linda F Le colline 1980 AF 00:32:00
73 13 411 Corradini Laura F Atl. Scandiano 1967 BF 00:32:38
76 14 417 Gianotti Greta F Self Atletica 1993 AF 00:32:47
78 15 408 Testolin Paola F Sintofarm 1966 BF 00:32:57
82 16 415 Marmiroli Grazia F Self Atletica 1995 AF 00:34:25
86 17 413 Storchi Incerti Silvia F Pod. Cavriago 1969 BF 00:35:18
87 18 406 Davoli Federica F Road Runners Poviglio 1981 AF 00:36:19
88 19 407 Mazza Milva F Road Runners Poviglio 1961 CF 00:36:28

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 4 409 Cocchi Francesca F Calcestruzzi Corradini 1993 AF 00:25:18
2 5 416 Martinelli Sarah F Quadrifoglio 1981 AF 00:25:40
3 7 418 Gualandri Valeria F San Donnino 1979 AF 00:29:04
4 10 410 Di Pasquale Nicoletta F Mds Panaria Group 1981 AF 00:31:59
5 12 421 Favali Linda F Le colline 1980 AF 00:32:00
6 14 417 Gianotti Greta F Self Atletica 1993 AF 00:32:47
7 16 415 Marmiroli Grazia F Self Atletica 1995 AF 00:34:25
8 18 406 Davoli Federica F Road Runners Poviglio 1981 AF 00:36:19

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 419 Paterlini Daniela F Corradini 1973 BF 00:24:05
2 2 412 Morlini Isabella F Atl. Scandiano 1971 BF 00:24:37
3 3 404 Alfieri Rosa F Pod. Correggio 1970 BF 00:25:14
4 6 403 Benatti Antonella F Sintofarm 1968 BF 00:28:13
5 11 422 Predieri MariaLuisa F AVIS Suzzara 1964 BF 00:31:59
6 13 411 Corradini Laura F Atl. Scandiano 1967 BF 00:32:38
7 15 408 Testolin Paola F Sintofarm 1966 BF 00:32:57
8 17 413 Storchi Incerti Silvia F Pod. Cavriago 1969 BF 00:35:18

Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 8 423 Boschini Chiara F Atletica 85 Faenza 1955 CF 00:30:00
2 9 420 Richetti Maria Eugenia F Calcestruzzi Corradini 1958 CF 00:30:16
3 19 407 Mazza Milva F Road Runners Poviglio 1961 CF 00:36:28

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

Categoria AF  -  1978 - 1996

Categoria BF  -  1963 - 1977

Categoria CF  -  1962 e precedenti


